
                     42. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2011/2012
                                    TS LUSTENAU
                         Platzierungen nach Altersklassen
                                 5. Lauf  ca. 18 km

         START GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME          ZEIT      VEREIN
        NUMMER  PLATZ   PLATZ

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 20          
            47     13       1 Hüppi Ramon          1:13:52   Mila Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 30          
             8      1       1 Schefer Christoph    1:05:34   Donnschtighüpfer
            79      2       2 Gehrer Andreas       1:06:03   Trigantium Bregenz
            73      3       3 Nüesch Mathias       1:07:29   

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 35          
            40     12       1 Kolar Robert         1:12:17   Team Signer Telt
            58     16       2 Netzer Gabriel       1:16:20   Trigantium Bregenz
            59     24       3 Roy Markus           1:21:04   Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 40          
            39     10       1 Bischofberger Guido  1:10:02   Mila Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 45          
           332      8       1 Weiler Andreas       1:09:39   MILA Rheintal
            27     18       2 Sonntagbauer Rainer  1:19:14   hellblau.POWERTEAM
            31     22       3 Köb Klaus            1:20:33   Alberschwende

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 50          
            50     15       1 Benz Felix           1:16:13   MILA Rheintal
            64     19       2 Spettel Karl         1:19:29   ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
            43     25       3 Sahler Klaus         1:21:51   LSG-Vorarlberg

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 55          
           343      6       1 Frei Silvan          1:09:07   LSV Region Gossau
            56     17       2 Thür Alex            1:18:57   Donnschtig Hüpfer
            33     20       3 Hagen Siegfried      1:19:48   Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 60          
            38     27       1 Schmid Josef         1:23:15   Run-Fit-Thurgau
            98     30       2 Diem Franz           1:26:58   Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 20          
            71     21       1 Lichtensteiger       1:19:57   Mila Rheintal
                              Denise
            15     31       2 Göldi Doris          1:27:48   KTV Kriessern

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 40          
           350     28       1 Stier Nicole         1:23:24   Fitness Club König
           105     34       2 Weiland Sabine       1:55:36   ULC Bludenz



                            42. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2011/2012
                                                  TS LUSTENAU
                                   Platzierungen nach Altersklassen
                                             5. Lauf  ca. 6 km

         START GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME          ZEIT      VEREIN
        NUMMER  PLATZ   PLATZ

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M     Jogger  
           210      1       1 Mayer Jakob          0:20:44   TS Dornbirn
           316      2       2 Erath Mario          0:22:42   MP Team Dornbirn
           187      3       3 Rohner Markus        0:23:29   STV Au

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 10  Schüler 
           300     14       1 Hagen Jonas          0:36:50   TS Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 13  Schüler 
           265     13       1 Pal Elias            0:34:44   TS Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 16  Schüler 
           215      7       1 Schmid Jan           0:25:33   Marbach
           291      8       2 Vögel Jonas          0:28:25   STV Oberriet Eichenwies

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 19  Junioren
           241     10       1 Hofer Nicholas       0:29:34   TS Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W             
           219      4       1 Schoch Brigitte      0:23:40   LAG Gossau



                         42. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2011/2012
                                        TS LUSTENAU
                              PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf  ca. 18 km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KL A-KLASSEN
              NUMMER                                                   ASSE     PLATZ

            1      8 Schefer Christoph    Donnschtighüpfer     1:05:34 M 30         1
            2     79 Gehrer Andreas       Trigantium Bregenz   1:06:03 M 30         2
            3     73 Nüesch Mathias                            1:07:29 M 30         3
            4    349 Kobler Florian       LSV Region Gossau    1:07:37 M 30         4
            5    351 Burkhardt Andreas    Triteam Lustenau     1:07:39 M 30         5
            6    343 Frei Silvan          LSV Region Gossau    1:09:07 M 55         1
            7    346 Moosbrugger Michael  MP Team Dornbirn     1:09:10 M 30         6
            8    332 Weiler Andreas       MILA Rheintal        1:09:39 M 45         1
            9     48 Albertin Ismael      Mila-Rheintal        1:09:55 M 30         7
           10     39 Bischofberger Guido  Mila Rheintal        1:10:02 M 40         1
           11     54 Török Zoltan         Mila Rheintal        1:10:10 M 30         8
           12     40 Kolar Robert         Team Signer Telt     1:12:17 M 35         1
           13     47 Hüppi Ramon          Mila Rheintal        1:13:52 M 20         1
           14    331 Walt Markus          Pink Gili Swiss      1:16:04 M 30         9
           15     50 Benz Felix           MILA Rheintal        1:16:13 M 50         1
           16     58 Netzer Gabriel       Trigantium Bregenz   1:16:20 M 35         2
           17     56 Thür Alex            Donnschtig Hüpfer    1:18:57 M 55         2
           18     27 Sonntagbauer Rainer  hellblau.POWERTEAM   1:19:14 M 45         2
           19     64 Spettel Karl         ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 1:19:29 M 50         2
           20     33 Hagen Siegfried      Lustenau             1:19:48 M 55         3
           21     71 Lichtensteiger Denis Mila Rheintal        1:19:57 W 20         1
           22     31 Köb Klaus            Alberschwende        1:20:33 M 45         3
           23     55 Yergök Nesdet        MILA Rheintal        1:20:48 M 55         4
           24     59 Roy Markus           Dornbirn             1:21:04 M 35         3
           25     43 Sahler Klaus         LSG-Vorarlberg       1:21:51 M 50         3
           26     35 Dür Michael          LSG Vorarlberg       1:22:08 M 45         4
           27     38 Schmid Josef         Run-Fit-Thurgau      1:23:15 M 60         1
           28    350 Stier Nicole         Fitness Club König   1:23:24 W 40         1
           29     46 Sahler Peter         Härterunners         1:25:30 M 45         5
           30     98 Diem Franz           Dornbirn             1:26:58 M 60         2
           31     15 Göldi Doris          KTV Kriessern        1:27:48 W 20         2
           32     76 Weiskopf Peter       Lustenau             1:29:11 M 50         4
           33    329 Maurer Bernhard      LG Kraft Foods       1:30:37 M 45         6
           34    105 Weiland Sabine       ULC Bludenz          1:55:36 W 40         2



                                 42. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2011/2012
                                                 TS LUSTENAU
                                        PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf  ca. 6km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KLASSE       A-KLASSEN
              NUMMER                                                                      PLATZ

            1    210 Mayer Jakob          TS Dornbirn          0:20:44 M    Jogger            1
            2    316 Erath Mario          MP Team Dornbirn     0:22:42 M    Jogger            2
            3    187 Rohner Markus        STV Au               0:23:29 M    Jogger            3
            4    219 Schoch Brigitte      LAG Gossau           0:23:40 W                      1
            5    319 Erath Christoph      MP Team Dornbirn     0:23:48 M    Jogger            4
            6    192 Andahazy Alexander   TS Gisingen          0:24:07 M    Jogger            5
            7    215 Schmid Jan           Marbach              0:25:33 M 16 Schüler           1
            8    291 Vögel Jonas          STV Oberriet Eichenw 0:28:25 M 16 Schüler           2
            9    186 Waser August         LG Altstätten        0:29:31 M    Jogger            6
           10    241 Hofer Nicholas       TS Lustenau          0:29:34 M 19 Junioren          1
           11    236 Forster Markus       TS Götzis            0:31:34 M    Jogger            7
           12    224 Forster Stefan       SG Götzis            0:31:35 M    Jogger            8
           13    265 Pal Elias            TS Lustenau          0:34:44 M 13 Schüler           1
           14    300 Hagen Jonas          TS Lustenau          0:36:50 M 10 Schüler           1
           15    200 Hagen Michael        TS Lustenau          0:36:51 M    Jogger            9
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